
Dunbar Middle School Staff 2024-2025

Administration & Office Staff

Principal Brandi Peterson bpeterson1@dickinsonisd.org

Assistant Principal Amy Link alink@dickinsonisd.org

Counselor Darlisha Smith dsmith1@dickinsonisd.org

Principal Secretary Elizabeth Martinez emartinez1@dickinsonisd.org

Registrar/Attendance SheNeka Amos samos@dickinsonisd.org

Nurse Jacinta Temple jtemple@dickinsonisd.org

Receptionist Samantha Levige slevige@dickinsonisd.org

Librarian Emily Kelsey ekelsey@dickinsonisd.org

Language Arts/SS

4th Holly Bailey hbailey@dickinsonisd.org

4th (RLA/SS) Elizabeth Capko ecapko@dickinsonisd.org

4th (RLA/SS) Kristina Elguezabal kelguezabal@dickinsonisd.org

4th Dual language Benedicta Farris bfarris@dickinsonisd.org

4th (RLA/SS) Bailey Link blink@dickinsonisd.org

4th (RLA/SS) Natalie Valerio nvalerio@dickinsonisd.org

5th Dual Language Janet Audirsch jaudirsch@dickinsonisd.org

5th STEAM Stephanie Fountain sfountain@dickinsonisd.org

5th Karen Johnson kjohnson@dickinsonisd.org

5th Amy Sanchez asanchez@dickinsonisd.org

Math

4th (Math/Science) Kelly Agruso kagruso@dickinsonisd.org

4th (Dual Language) Irene Alhamra Ialhamra@dickinsonisd.org

4th Sommerlyn Paschal spaschal@dickinsonisd.org

4th (Math/Science) Lauren Reid lreid@dickinsonisd.org

4th (Math/ Science) Shawyetta Sumlin ssumlin@dickinsonisd.org
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4th (Math/Science) Mandy Zapata mzapata@dickinsonisd.org

5th (STEAM ) Creacy Brown cbrown@dickinsonisd.org

5th Twanikka Fontenot tfontenot@dickinsonisd.org

5th (Dual Language) Tatum Jackson tjackson@dickinsonisd.org

5th Georgiana Wadley gwadley@dickinsonisd.org

ELA/ SS Interventionist Lauri Brown lbrown1@dickinsonisd.org

Science

4th (Dual Language S/SS) Emily Bush ebush@dickinsonisd.org

4th (S/SS) Lauren Perry lperry@dickinsonisd.org

5th (Dual Language S/SS) Kelly Duff kduff@dickinsonisd.org

5th (S/SS) Shane Leftely sleftely@dickinsonisd.org

5th (STEAM) Nicole Marak nmarak@dickinsonisd.org

5th (S/SS) Britnee Smith bsmith2@dickinsonisd.org

5th (STEAM SS) Christina Strain cstrain@dickinsonisd.org

5th (Dual Language STEAM) Xiomara Van Fleteren xvanfleteren@dickinsonisd.org

Math/Science Intervionalist Shawn Flores sflores@dickinsonisd.org

Life Skills

Math/Science Kristen Dunlap Kdunlap@dickinsonisd.org

RLA/SS James Littleton jlittleton@dickinsonisd.org

Life Skills/Contained Sabrina Pyke spyke@dickinsonisd.org

Para Jasmine Howard jhoward@dickinsonisd.org

Para Patricia Thomas pthomas@dickinsonisd.org

Para Pamela Hernandez-Torres phernandeztorres@dickinsonisd.org

PE

Girls PE Timi Radicioni tradicioni@dickinsonisd.org

Boys PE Dana Cherry dcherry@dickinsonisd.org

Boys PE Para Juan Mills jmills1@dickinsonisd.org
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Girls PE Para Destini Hall dhall@dickinsonisd.org

Fine Arts

Art William Wilkinson wwilkinson@dickinsonisd.org

Music James Goan jgoan@dickinsonisd.org

Special Programs

Campus Compliance Facilitator Sarah Ohijai sohijai@dickinsonisd.org

Special Education Lead Elizabeth See esee@dickinsonisd.org

Dyslexia Specialist MaShonda Birdwell mbirdwell@dickinsonisd.org

Dyslexia Specialist TaShonna Douglas tdouglas@dickinsonisd.org

Academic Coach Katashia Corpus kcorpus@dickinsonisd.org

Academic Coach Brittany Patterson bpatterson@dickinsonisd.org

Behavior Coach DiNona McCray dmccray@dickinsonisd.org

Behavior Coach Jevonda Dotson jdotson@dickinsonisd.org

Behavior Para Lamar Walker lwalker@dickinsonisd.org

ISS Andrea Guyton aguyton@dickinsonisd.org

Para-Professionals

Computer Lab Justin Williams jwilliams3@dickinsonisd.org

Character ED Sharrell Clay mclay@dickinsonisd.org

Instructional Para Demi Slater dslater@dickinsonisd.org

Instructional Para Asia Sowell asowell@dickinsonisd.org

Instructional Para Rosa Castillo rcastillo@dickinsonisd.org

Community in Schools Misty Stockwell dmscis@dickinsonisd.org

DMS Campus Corporal Officer Dawn Crowell dcrowell@dickinsonisd.org
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